
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Product Change Notification 
 

 
  TE Connectivity  

Product Change Notification: P-15-012059 

 
 

 

PCN Date:  14-SEP-15

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

 

 
General Product Description: 

Amplimite - P/N Obsolescence 
 

 
Description of Changes 

Attached list of part numbers to be obsoleted. 
 

 
Reason for Changes: 

Part status change.Parts have no/low sales. Request from Product Management, based on previous customer communications in July, 2015. 

Estimated Dates: 

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

30-OCT-2015 

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

31-DEC-2015 No Mixed Shipments 

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part Number
(s) 

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of
Difference 

1757821-2 YES      
1757822-1 YES      
1757822-2 YES      
1757822-3 YES      
1757822-4 YES      
1757825-2 YES      
1757825-3 YES      
1757825-4 YES      
1757825-5 YES      
1757825-6 YES      
1757826-1 YES      
1757826-2 YES      
1757826-3 YES      
1757826-4 YES      
204524-1 YES      
204525-1 YES      
204526-1 YES      
204527-1 YES      
204528-1 YES      
204529-1 YES      
204532-1 YES      
204533-1 YES      
205408-1 YES      
205412-1 YES      
205413-1 YES      
205415-1 YES      
205416-1 YES      
205417-1 YES      
205418-1 YES      
205420-1 YES 



 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part Number
(s) 

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of
Difference 

        "CV3586-000", 
"AMP-0-0205420-1"

     

212491-3 YES      
445007-1 YES      
445730-3 YES      
5-208810-1 YES      

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
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Description Of
Difference 

1757821-2 YES      
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204527-1 YES      
204528-1 YES      
204529-1 YES      
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204533-1 YES      
205408-1 YES      
205412-1 YES      
205413-1 YES      
205415-1 YES      
205416-1 YES      
205417-1 YES      
205418-1 YES      
 

205420-1  
 

YES     "CV3586-000", 
"AMP-0-0205420-1"

     

445007-1 YES      
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Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
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Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part Number
(s) 

Substitute Part
Number 
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Part Number(s) 

Description Of
Difference 

204524-1 YES      
204525-1 YES      
204526-1 YES      
204527-1 YES      
204528-1 YES      
204529-1 YES      
204532-1 YES      
204533-1 YES      
205408-1 YES      
205412-1 YES      
205413-1 YES      
205415-1 YES      
205416-1 YES      
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205420-1  
 

YES     "CV3586-000", 
"AMP-0-0205420-1"

     

445730-3 YES      
 


